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    Londonwide Assembly Members: 

Gareth Bacon (Con) 0207 983 6571 gareth.bacon@london.gov.uk 

Andrew Boff (Con)  0207 983 4366 andrew.boff@london.gov.uk 

Victoria Borwick (Con)  0207 983 4955 Victoria.borwick@london.gov.uk 

Tom Copley (Lab)  0207 983 5545 tom.copley@london.gov.uk 

Nicky Gavron (Lab)  0207 983 4509 nicky.gavron@london.gov.uk 

Darren Johnson (Green)  0207 983 4964 Darren.johnson@london.gov.uk 

Jenny Jones (Green) 0207 983 4358 jenny.jones@london.gov.uk 

Stephen Knight (LD)  0207 983 4381 Stephen.knight@london.gov.uk 

Caroline Pidgeon (LD)  0207 983 4381 caroline.pidgeon@london.gov.uk 

Murad Qureshi (Lab)  0207 983 4400 murad.qureshi@london.gov.uk 

Fiona Twycross (Lab)  0207 983 5545 Fiona.twycross@london.gov.uk 

 
 

Cities of London and Westminster - Member of Parliament 

Mark Field (Con) 020 219 8155 fieldm@parliament.uk 

City and East -  Greater London Authority 

John Biggs  0207 983 4350 john.biggs@london.gov.uk 


